
NC 615 (KNOTTS ISLAND CAUSEWAY)

RPC CONTRACTING INC

KITTY HAWK,  NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO HATCHELL CONCRETE INC

ROCKY MOUNT,  NC MANTEO,  NC

DEC 12, 2019 08:30 AM CURRITUCK 2:00PM 1 /  3 002

15801.1027010 DEC 11 2019 DA00483

TIP NO 0.570 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SHORLINE STABILIZATION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 15600.00 23000.00  24150.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0106000000-E 230  175 CY  42.50 7437.50 32.00 5600.00 40.00  7000.00BORROW EXCAVATION

0003 0196000000-E 270  1,200 SY  3.90 4680.00 1.90 2280.00 2.00  2400.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0004 2531000000-E SP   1,600 SY  6.50 10400.00 3.00 4800.00 9.20  14720.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY)
(SHOULDER & SLOPE RECONSTRUCTION)

0005 3635000000-E 876  1,340 TON 93.60 125424.00 99.00 132660.00 80.00  107200.00RIP RAP, CLASS II

0006 4413000000-E SP   64 SF  20.00 1280.00 15.00 960.00 45.00  2880.00WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0007 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 13000.00 11500.00  24500.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0008 6000000000-E 1605  250 LF  5.00 1250.00 5.00 1250.00 5.75  1437.50TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0009 6084000000-E 1660 0.25 ACR 7500.00 1875.00 7500.00 1875.00 11500.00  2875.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0010 6141000000-E SP   1,600 SY  3.00 4800.00 3.00 4800.00 1.57  2512.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (SY)
(NATURAL FIBER MATTING)

 

    TOTAL 185746.50 TOTAL 188725.00 TOTAL  189674.50CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 185746.50 SUB-TOTAL 188725.00 SUB-TOTAL  189674.50ROADWAY ITEMS



NC 615 (KNOTTS ISLAND CAUSEWAY)

BAXLEY CORPORATION LLC

 

SAWYER'S LAND DEVELOPING INC DANE CONSTRUCTION INC

BELHAVEN,  NC MOORESVILLE,  NC

DEC 12, 2019 08:30 AM CURRITUCK 2:00PM 2 /  3 002

15801.1027010 DEC 11 2019 DA00483

TIP NO 0.570 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SHORLINE STABILIZATION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 20000.00 11000.60  40000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0106000000-E 230  175 CY  12.75 2231.25 36.30 6352.50 35.00  6125.00BORROW EXCAVATION

0003 0196000000-E 270  1,200 SY  5.00 6000.00 2.65 3180.00 6.15  7380.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0004 2531000000-E SP   1,600 SY  10.00 16000.00 14.60 23360.00 2.55  4080.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY)
(SHOULDER & SLOPE RECONSTRUCTION)

0005 3635000000-E 876  1,340 TON 100.00 134000.00 91.16 122154.40 105.00  140700.00RIP RAP, CLASS II

0006 4413000000-E SP   64 SF  20.00 1280.00 11.00 704.00 26.81  1715.84WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0007 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 30000.00 50600.00  53985.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0008 6000000000-E 1605  250 LF  5.00 1250.00 3.85 962.50 5.00  1250.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0009 6084000000-E 1660 0.25 ACR 1000.00 250.00 3080.00 770.00 7500.00  1875.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0010 6141000000-E SP   1,600 SY  5.00 8000.00 3.36 5376.00 3.00  4800.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (SY)
(NATURAL FIBER MATTING)

 

    TOTAL 219011.25 TOTAL 224460.00 TOTAL  261910.84CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 219011.25 SUB-TOTAL 224460.00 SUB-TOTAL  261910.84ROADWAY ITEMS



NC 615 (KNOTTS ISLAND CAUSEWAY)

CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES
INC

 

CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL
CONTRACTING INC

  

DEC 12, 2019 08:30 AM CURRITUCK 2:00PM 3 /  3 002

15801.1027010 DEC 11 2019 DA00483

TIP NO 0.570 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SHORLINE STABILIZATION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 24000.00 48377.07  MOBILIZATION

0002 0106000000-E 230  175 CY  75.00 13125.00 30.00 5250.00  BORROW EXCAVATION

0003 0196000000-E 270  1,200 SY  4.00 4800.00 7.20 8640.00  GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0004 2531000000-E SP   1,600 SY  15.00 24000.00 8.71 13936.00  GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY)
(SHOULDER & SLOPE RECONSTRUCTION)

0005 3635000000-E 876  1,340 TON 134.00 179560.00 108.12 144880.80  RIP RAP, CLASS II

0006 4413000000-E SP   64 SF  65.00 4160.00 8.42 538.88  WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0007 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 28000.00 54128.17  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0008 6000000000-E 1605  250 LF  5.00 1250.00 5.00 1250.00  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0009 6084000000-E 1660 0.25 ACR 6300.00 1575.00 10000.00 2500.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0010 6141000000-E SP   1,600 SY  4.00 6400.00 8.00 12800.00  GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (SY)
(NATURAL FIBER MATTING)

 

    TOTAL 286870.00 TOTAL 292300.92  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 286870.00 SUB-TOTAL 292300.92  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  185746.50   RPC CONTRACTING INC

     2  188725.00   BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

     3  189674.50   HATCHELL CONCRETE INC

     4  219011.25   BAXLEY CORPORATION LLC

     5  224460.00   SAWYER'S LAND DEVELOPING INC

     6  261910.84   DANE CONSTRUCTION INC

     7  286870.00   CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES INC

     8  292300.92   CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING INC


